X 178 Active Width)

127,000.001.00

NOS

11,750TOTAL  235,000 2.00  246,750.00

Total Taxable Amount :
Remarks : Cattle Feed Plant Sapre

235,000.00

IGST Amount :  11,750.00

11,750.00Total Tax Amount

RoundOff  0.00

In Words : Grand Total RUPEES  TWO LAKHS FORTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

FIFTY ONLY

246,750.00

Notes : "PELLET DIE MINI JUMBO 6.0MMOD 700, ID 600 , OW 222 

(M.Jumbo) , 6X45X50 Vacuum Hardened,Double Tempered, HRC up 

to 55, Gun Drilled Holes With mirror Finish, HI-Chrome Die 

Thickness-50mm" - 01 Nos

"PELLET DIE MINI JUMBO 3.0MMOD 700, ID 600 , OW 222